)

PRESENTATION PRODUIT

Light colour

Ordering number
Technology

Average life (Rated) (h)
Energy class

Lamp shape

Lamp finish

Dimmable

Cap/Base

Type

EAN code

CRI (Ra)

Colour temperature (K)
Luminous flux (Rated) (Im)
Watt (Nominal) (W)
Voltage (V)

Caractéristiques de la gamme de produits

© Havells Sylvania | Date Printed: 13Jan 2014 |

Ball Crown Silv 40w 230v E14
0017751

825 Homelight
0017751
Incandescent
1000

E

Ball

Silvered Crown
Yes

E14

Crown Silver / Gold
5410288177519
100

2500

360

40

230

Data Last Updated: 09 Jan 2014
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TABLEAU DES DONNEES

Données générales

Ordering number
Technology

Average life (Nominal) (h)
Average life (Rated) (h)
Energy saving lamp
Energy class

Lamp shape

Lamp finish

Dimmable

Cap/Base

Type

EAN code

Product name

Lamp mercury content (mg)

Starting time (max) (s)

Warm-up time to 60% of full light (max)

(s)

Control gear required
Fixture rating

IEC Reference

IEC Reference 2
Intended purpose

No. of switching cycles before premature

failure (min)
Special purpose lamp
Transformer required

Sales pack quantity

Optimal operating condition (°C)

Données optiques

Light colour

CRI (Ra)

Suitable for accent lighting
Colour temperature (K)

Luminous flux (Rated) (Im)

Lumen maintenance at end of nominal life

(%)

Luminous flux (Nominal) (Im)

© Havells Sylvania | Date Printed: 13 Jan 2014

Ball Crown Silv 40w 230v E14
0017751

0017751
Incandescent
1000

1000

No

E

Ball

Silvered Crown
Yes

E14

Crown Silver / Gold
5410288177519
Ball Crown Silv 40w 230v E14
0

0.01

Instant full light

No

Open

IEC 60064
IEC 60432-1
Decor Lighting
NA

Yes
No

25

825 Homelight
100

No

2500

360

NA

360

| Data LastUpdated: 09 Jan 2014
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Ball Crown Silv 40w 230v E14
0017751

Données électriques

kWh per 1000 hours burning time
Watt (Rated) (W)

Watt (Nominal) (W)

Voltage (V)

Current (A)

Lamp power factor

Données physiques

Weight (kg)

Lamp Length (mm) - C/L

Max. Lamp Diameter (mm) - D
Single packaging type

Single package dimensions (L x W x H)

(cm)

Single package volume (dm3)
Single product net weight (kg)
Single product gross weight (kg)
Single packaging weight (kg)

Outer package dimensions (L x Wx H)

(cm)

Outer package net weight (kg)
Outer package gross weight (kg)
Outer package volume (dm3)
Outer packaging weight (kg)

Units per outer package

© Havells Sylvania | Date Printed: 13 Jan 2014

40

40

40
230
0.167

0.02

73

45

Box/Sleeve

7.60 x4.55x4.55

0.157

0.02

0.02

0.01

23.50 x 19.50 x 9.00

0.30
0.50
4.124
0.20
20

Data Last Updated: 09 Jan 2014
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Ball Crown Silv 40w 230v E14

0017751

DESSINS TECHNIQUE

26

I

14

ETIQUETAGE ENERGETIQUE

FHZEPIAA - EVERYEIO

SYLLmARLA 0017751

4 D ki 1000R

© Havells Sylvania
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